Attendance Sign In Sheet

Course Title: SC Health Care Coalition Meeting: 2022-23

Course Date: 7/19/2023 10:00:00 AM (GMT-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada) i
Session Name: American Red Cross on July 19, 2023
Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N Main St.. Wichita, Kansas, 67203, United States, Buildi
Cross Room Upstairs Meeting Room

Provider Number:

User Name Organization

Email Title

Mallory Allison Kiowa District Healthcare
mallison@k-d-h.com EP Coordinator

Karla Ball
karla.ball@hynesmemorial org

Sherry Besser
slbesser@prmc.org

Scott Brazil
sbrazil@slhmarion.org

Cody Charvat
cody.charvat@sedgwick.gov

Jessica Clarke
Jessica Clarke@envisionus.com

Kimberly Clarke
kclarke2@kumc.edu

\/ Christopher Cooper
cooperc@hutchregional.com
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Skip Cowan Harvey County
scowan@harveycounty com Community Services Coordinator

Amanda Cropp Kiowa District Healthcare
acropp@k-d-h com Maintence Clerk/Safety officer

Marie DelLong Ascension Via Christi Home M
marie delong@ascension.org Quality and Pt Safety Coordil

Edwards County Hospital

Jimmie Hansel
jhansel@edcomed.com

AMY HENNING
AMY HENNING@KSMEDCENTER.COM

Matt Hogan
w emti128@gmail.com

Randy Hudson
rhudson@bethanyhome.com

% Rana Ingram
ringram@cbhks.com
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, Chelsey Jackson
O cjackson@comanchech. com

¢} Dawn Jones
djones@barber ks.gov

0 Julie Kallas
julie kallas@renogov.org

{J Central Kansas Region Kansas
kory.owen@ymail.com

¢ delwin koons
dkoons@bethanyhome.com

o Keri Korthals
kkorthals@butlerema.org

Kelly Lacey
- klacey@co.sumner ks.us

Autumn Lawson
Autumn.Lawson@sedgwick.gov
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Organization

Title

Comanche County Hospital
MM

Barber County Health Department
Administrative Director

Reno Co Health Department
Preparedness Coordinator

Central Kansas Region for _u_&ﬁ
Preparedness

Bethany Home )
mainteance manager
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Email Title
Rayna Maddox PHEP Regional Coordinator
pheprc. maddox@gmail com Regional Coordinator
Kathryn McMilien St. Luke Hospital & Living Center
mcmillen. kathyd@gmail.com Chief Nursing Officer .
Medicine Lodge Memorial Hospital

Patricia McNamar Physicians Clinic Y
rivervue@gmail.com Nurse Practitioner

_kory owen Saline County Health D
owenk@salinecountyks.gov Mr. w1

) Michael Rajewski
mrajewski@Csjinitiatives.org

) Samuel Schmidt
samuel.schmidt@sedgwick.gov

] Krista Schneider
kschneider@marioncoks.net

J  Aaron Schule
akschule@pattersonhc.org
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Course Date: 7/19/2023 10:00-00 AM (GMT-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)
Session Name: American Red Cross on July 18, 2023

Course ID: 1098828

Session Address: 707 N. Main St Wichita, Kansas, 67203, United States, Building:American Red
Cross, Room:Upstairs Meeting Room

-23 Provider Name: |

Provider Number:
Iser Name Organization
mail Title
halei Shea

shea@mcpcoks.us

McPherson County Health Depal
Director, Health Officer

»andra Smith
smith@mimh net

Term Care
RN

shannon Snyder
snyder@staffordcounty.org

Stafford County Health Depa
Stafford County Health Depart
m ="k

Justin Thacker
justin thacker@haysmed.com

Pawnee Valley

Kamri Theis
ktheis@k-d-h.com

Kerri Ulrich
kerri.ulrich@kiowacountyks.org

Daniel Vildasol
dvildasol@cowleycountyks.gov

Cheryl Wright
cwright@co.sumner.ks.us
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